Tempus Open - Hanna Gustavsson

Hanna Gustavsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 01:01.31 AQUA-poang: 575 Datum: 2009-11-18 Tavling: SUM-SIM

2009 Region 6

Tid

01:35.46

01:31.65

01:30.31

01:26.84

01:23.93

01:23.08

01:22.26

01:19.20

01:17.93

01:17.79

01:16.19

01:15.34

01:14.25

01:13.64

01:13.40

01:12.00

01:11.52

01:11.26

01:11.15

01:09.19

AQUA
152
172
180
202
224
231
238
267
280
281
300
310
324
332
335
355
362
366
368

400

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2004-04-24

2004-11-20

2004-05-15

2005-04-23

2005-04-23

2005-05-22

2005-05-29

2005-09-03

2005-10-09

2006-04-23

2005-11-20

2005-11-26

2006-02-05

2006-09-09

2006-04-23

2006-10-21

2006-04-29

2006-11-12

2006-11-25

2007-09-15

Tavling

VarSimiaden
Hostsimiaden 2004
VarSimiaden Reg.final
VarSimiaden
VarSimiaden
VarSimiaden Regionsfinal 2005
Knatterace

Ungdoms GP 3
Sandaredssimmet
VarSimiaden 2006

KM 2

Hostsimiaden 2005
NUSS yngre 2006

UGP 3

VarSimiaden 2006
SUM-SIM region 6 - 2006
ULLBERGSTROFEN 2006
Klubbmasterskap Frisim
HostSimiaden 2006

UGP 3


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=263620
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=263620&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=263620&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=263620&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=263620&amp;event=13&amp;Result_sort=result_date

